NSTITUCION UNIVERSITA

COSTOS DE LA PLANEACION AGREGADA

OLOMBIANO

POLITECNICO GRAN

Romero Gamboa Holman Arley (haromero1)

3

Si

6,627 | $44,773,56 $0 $16,567,50 $0 $61,341,06
0 0 0
18,079 | $67,160,34 | $4,500,000 | $45,197,50 $0 $116,857,8
0 0 40
31,488 | $76,115,05 | $1,800,000 | $78,720,00 $0 $156,635,0
2 0 52
44,834 | $76,115,05 $0 $112,085,0 $0 $188,200,0
2 00 52
58,622 | $78,353,73 | $450,000 | $146,555,0 $0 $225,358,7
0 00 30
73,358 | $82,831,08 | $900,000 | $183,395,0 $0 $267,126,0
6 00 86
89,547 | $89,547,12 | $1,350,000 | $223,867,5 $0 $314,764.6
0 00 20
105,167 | $87,308,44 | $350,000 | $262,917,5 $0 $350,575,9
2 00 42
121,229 | $89,547,12 | $450,000 | $303,072,5 $0 $393,069,6
0 00 20
139,754 | $100,740,5 | $2,250,000 | $349,385,0 $0 $452,375,5
10 00 10
158,721 | $102,979,1 | $450,000 | $396,802,5 $0 $500,231,6
88 00 88
178,636 | $107,456,5 | $900,000 | $446,590,0 $0 $554,946,5
44 00 44

$3,581,482,744.00

$15,822.00




POLITECNICO GRANCOLOMBIANO ,/

MEDIDAS DE DESEMPENO

71.47%

21.97%

28.53%

COSTOS DE PRODUCCION

$13,800,000.00

$5,450.00

$12,750.00

$15,800,000.00

$39,628.00

$854.33




